GRANT PARISH PLANT ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Yield per Total Units of Gross Farm
Crop Producers Acres Acre Production Measure Value
COTTON
Lint - Non-irrigated (Total) 2,268.0 850.00 1,927,800 Ilbs. $867,510
Cotton (Total) 12 2,268.0 $867,510
FORESTRY
Pulpwood
Pine 74,063 cords
Hardwood 15,983 cords
Pulpwood (Total) 90,046
Chip & Saw (Total) 7,752 cords
Saw Timber
Pine 21,008,533 board feet
Hardwood 2,170,562 board feet
Saw Timber (Total) 23,179,095
Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw, $19,326,174
Saw Timber FOB Mill
Total Forestry Stumpage $10,947,784
(Total)
Forestry (Total) $19,326,174
FRUITS
Blueberries (Total) 7 10.0 800.00 8,000 1bs. $12,800
Mayhaws
Native 20 120.0 45.00 5,400 Ibs. $5,940
Orchard 20 65.0 885.00 57,525 lbs. $74,783
Mayhaws (Total) 185.0 $80,723
Peaches (Total) * 20.0 200.00 4,000 bu. $160,000
Fruits (Total) 215.0 $253,523
FEED GRAINS
Corn (Total) 12 1,726.0 130.00 224,380 bu. $491,392
Grain Sorghum (Total) * 450.0 56.00 25,200 cwt. $90,216
Oats (Total) * 370.0 55.00 20,350 bu. $38,055
Feed Grains (Total) 2,546.0 $619,663
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HAY FOR SALE

Grass (Total) 35 500.0 1.50 750 tons $45,000
Hay for Sale (Total) 500.0 $45,000
Home Gardens (Total) 2,500 $650,000
PECANS

Improved (Total) 25 270.0 290.00 78,300 lbs. $101,790

Native (Total) 15 450.0 100.00 45,000 Ibs. $40,500
Pecans (Total) 720.0 $142,290
Soybeans (Total) 12 4,423.0 38.00 168,074 bu. $993,317
VEGETABLES

Mustard (Fresh) (Total) * 4.0 300.00 1,200 doz. bunches $8,400

Okra (Fresh) (Total) * 4.0 180.00 720 bu. $21,600

Snap Beans (Fresh) (Total) * 3.0 70.00 210 bu. (30 1bs.) $6,300

Southern Peas (Fresh) (Total) 20 6.0 80.00 480 bu. (24 1bs.) $12,000

Squash (Fresh)
Yellow Squash * 2.0 150.00 300 bu. (45 Ibs.) $6,000
Squash (Fresh) (Total) 2.0 $6,000
Sweet Corn (Fresh) (Total) * 10.0 600.00 6,000 doz. ears $21,000
Tomatoes (Field) (Total) * 9.0 750.00 6,750 lugs (20 lbs.) $135,000
Turnips (Fresh) (Total) * 5.0 250.00 1,250 doz. bunches $8,750
Watermelon (Total) * 50.0 150.00 7,500 cwt. $60,000
Vegetables (Total) 93.0 $279,050
Wheat (Total) * 1,433.0 67.00 96,011 bu. $314,916
TOTAL ALL PLANT ENTERPRISES $23,491,443

FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm

Fisheries Producers Production Production Measure Value
Fur Animals (Total) 158 pelts $1,533
Alligators (Wild) (Total) 262 ft. $7,875
HUNTING LEASES

All Other Game (Total) 125 183,500 No. Acres acre $1,284,500

Leased

Hunting Leases (Total) $1,284,500
Honey (Total) * 450 No. Hives 28,000 lbs. $16,520
TOTAL ALL FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES $1,310,428

GRANT PARISH
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GRANT PARISH ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm
Animal Producers Production Production Measure Value
CATTLE & CALVES
Steer Calves
300-400 Ibs. 1,020 head $543,747
400-500 Ibs. 556 head $336,444
500-600 lbs. 185 head $121,561
600-700 lbs. 93 head $68,526
Steer Calves (Total) $1,070,277
Heifer Calves
300-400 Ibs. 926 head $433,160
400-500 Ibs. 463 head $253,291
500-600 lbs. 278 head $172,257
600-700 Ibs. 185 head $129,076
Heifer Calves (Total) $987,784
Yearling Cattle
600-700 Ibs. 500 head $3,088
700-800 lbs. 150 head $1,001
Yearling Cattle (Total) $4,089
Cow-Calf Pairs (Total) 220 pair $215,409
Cull Cows (Total) 545 head $216,013
Cull Bulls (Total) 25 head $23,201
Cattle & Calves (Total) 170 5,100 No. Cows $2,516,774
HORSES
Brood Mares
Race Horses * 120 No. Brood Mares 80 head $640,000
Show Horses 25 100 No. Brood Mares 60 head $240,000
Recreation Horses 10 40 No. Brood Mares 25 head $37,500
Brood Mares (Total) $917,500
Stud Fees
Race Horses 3 No. Stallions 75 mares bred $187,500
Show Horses 5 No. Stallions 25 mares bred $37,500
Recreation Horses 2 No. Stallions 10 mares bred $5,000
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HORSES
Stud Fees (Total)
Race Horses (Total)
Show Horses (Total)
Recreation Horses (Total)
Horses (Total)
RABBITS
Fryers (Total)
Does (Total)
Rabbits (Total)
GOATS
Show Goats (Total)
Slaughter Goats (Total)
Stocker Goats (Total)
Cull Goats (Total)
Goats (Total)
SWINE
Show Pigs (Total)
Feeder Pigs (Total)
Slaughter Hogs (Total)
Culls (Total)
Swine (Total)
TOTAL ALL ANIMAL ENTERPRISES

50
150

16

20
200
500

1,680 No. Animals 6,720
1,680 No. Animals 6,720

35
360
85
45
320 No. Does

20
400
175
15
40 No. Sows

head
head
head

Ibs.
Ibs.

head
head
head
head

head
head
head
head

$230,000
$240,000
$1,000,000
$750,000
$3,137,500

$5,376
$1,008
$6,384

$7,875
$39,060
$7,353
$2,700
$56,988

$5,700
$12,480
$22,864
$2,520
$43,564
$5,761,209
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