GRANT PARISH

PLANT ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

Crop Producers Acres Acres Production Measure Voluntion COTTON Lint - Non-irrigated (Total) 2,268.0 850.00 1,927,800 lbs. Cotton (Total) 12 2,268.0 850.00 1,927,800 lbs. FORESTRY Pulpwood 74,063 cords cords Hardwood 15,983 cords cords Pulpwood (Total) 90,046 7,752 cords Saw Timber 21,008,533 board feet Hardwood 21,008,533 board feet Saw Timber (Total) 23,179,052 board feet Saw Timber (Total) 23,179,095 board feet Saw Timber (Total) 80,000 8,000 \$15 Saw Timber (Total) 80,000 8,000 \$15 FOCESTRY (Total) 7 10,0 800.00 8,000 lbs. FRUITS 816 85.00 5,400 lbs. FRUITS 185.0 85.00 5,400 lbs.	GRANT FARISH		<u>rlani en</u>	<u>TERPRISES PRODU</u>			
COTTON Lint - Non-irrigated (Total) 2,268.0 850.00 1,927,800 lbs. Cotton (Total) 12 2,268.0 850.00 1,927,800 lbs. FORESTRY Pulpwood Pine 74,063 cords Hardwood Total) 90,046 Chip & Saw (Total) 90,046 Chip & Saw (Total) 7,752 cords Saw Timber Pine 2 1,008,533 board feet Hardwood 2,170,562 board feet Saw Timber (Total) 23,179,095 Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw, Saw Timber FOB Mill Total Forestry Stumpage (Total) 23,179,095 Forestry (Total) 7 10.0 800.00 8,000 lbs. Mayhaws Native 20 120,0 45,00 5,400 lbs. Mayhaws Native 20 120,0 45,00 5,400 lbs. Orchard 20 65,0 885,00 57,525 lbs. Mayhaws (Total) 185,0 Peaches (Total) * 20,0 200.00 4,000 bu. Fruits (Total) 215,0 FEID GRAINS Corn (Total) 12 1,726,0 130,00 224,380 bu. Grain Sorghum (Total) * 450,0 56,00 25,200 cwt.				•			Gross Farm
Lint - Non-irrigated (Total) 2,268.0 850.00 1,927,800 lbs.	Crop	Producers	Acres	Acre	Production	Measure	Value
Cotton (Total) 12 2,268.0 FORESTRY Pulpwood Pine 74,063 cords Hardwood 15,983 cords Pulpwood (Total) 90,046 7,752 cords Chip & Saw (Total) 7,752 cords 30,046 20,008,533 cord feet Saw Timber Pine 21,008,533 board feet 30,006 40,006<	COTTON						
FORESTRY Pulpwood Pine	Lint - Non-irrigated (Total)		2,268.0	850.00	1,927,800	lbs.	\$867,510
Pulpwood Pine	Cotton (Total)	12	2,268.0				\$867,510
Pine 74,063 cords Hardwood 15,983 cords Pulpwood (Total) 90,045 7552 Chip & Saw (Total) 7,752 cords Saw Timber 21,008,533 board feet Pine 21,008,533 board feet Hardwood 21,70,622 board feet Saw Timber (Total) 23,179,095 500 Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw, \$15 \$15 Saw Timber FOB Mill \$15 \$15 Total Forestry Stumpage \$15 \$15 (Total) \$15 \$15 FRUITS \$15 \$15 Blueberries (Total) 7 10,0 800.0 8,00 \$15 Mayhaws \$15 \$15 \$15 Mayhaws (Total) 185,0 \$15 \$15 Peaches (Total) * 20,0 20,00 4,00 \$1 Fruits (Total) \$215,0 \$15 \$15 \$15 Peaches (Total) \$2,00 224,380 <t< td=""><td>FORESTRY</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	FORESTRY						
Hardwood (Total)	Pulpwood						
Pulpwood (Total)	Pine				74,063	cords	
Chip & Saw (Total) 7,752 cords	Hardwood				15,983	cords	
Saw Timber Pine 21,008,533 board feet Bardwood 2,170,562 board feet Saw Timber (Total) 23,179,095	Pulpwood (Total)				90,046		
Pine 21,008,533 board feet Hardwood 2,170,562 board feet Saw Timber (Total) 23,179,095 100 Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw, Saw Timber FOB Mill Total Forestry Stumpage (Total) 510 Forestry (Total) 7 10.0 800.00 8,000 lbs. FRUITS Blueberries (Total) 7 10.0 800.00 8,000 lbs. Mayhaws Native 20 120.0 45.00 5,400 lbs. Orchard 20 65.0 885.00 57,525 lbs. Mayhaws (Total) 185.0	Chip & Saw (Total)				7,752	cords	
Hardwood Saw Timber (Total) 23,179,095 120 1	Saw Timber						
Saw Timber (Total) 23,179,095 Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw, Saw Timber FOB Mill \$15 Total Forestry Stumpage (Total) \$16 Forestry (Total) \$16 FRUITS \$10.0 \$80.00 \$8,000 lbs. Blueberries (Total) 7 10.0 \$80.00 \$8,000 lbs. Mayhaws \$10.0	Pine				21,008,533	board feet	
Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw, Saw Timber FOB Mill Total Forestry Stumpage (Total) Total Forestry Stumpage (Total) Total Forestry (Total) T	Hardwood				2,170,562	board feet	
Saw Timber FOB Mill Total Forestry Stumpage (Total) Forestry (Total) FRUITS Blueberries (Total) 7 10.0 800.00 8,000 lbs. Mayhaws Native 20 120.0 45.00 5,400 lbs. Orchard 20 65.0 885.00 57,525 lbs. Mayhaws (Total) 185.0 Peaches (Total) * 20.0 200.00 4,000 bu. Fruits (Total) * 215.0 FEED GRAINS Corn (Total) 12 1,726.0 130.00 224,380 bu. Grain Sorghum (Total) * 450.0 56.00 25,200 cwt. Oats (Total) * 370.0 55.00 20,350 bu.	Saw Timber (Total)				23,179,095		
Total Forestry Stumpage (Total) S10 (Total)	Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw,						\$19,326,174
(Total) Forestry (Total) FRUITS Blueberries (Total) 7 10.0 800.00 8,000 lbs. Mayhaws Native 20 120.0 45.00 5,400 lbs. Orchard 20 65.0 885.00 57,525 lbs. Mayhaws (Total) 185.0 Peaches (Total) * 20.0 200.00 4,000 bu. Fruits (Total) 215.0 FEED GRAINS Corn (Total) 12 1,726.0 130.00 224,380 bu. Grain Sorghum (Total) * 450.0 56.00 25,200 cwt. Oats (Total) * 370.0 55.00 20,350 bu.	Saw Timber FOB Mill						
Forestry (Total) FRUITS Blueberries (Total) Ayhaws Native Orchard Peaches (Total) Peaches (Total) ** 20,0 20,00 5,400 bu. ** 20,0 20,00 5,500 bu. ** 20,0 20,00 4,000 bu. ** 215.0 ** 215.0 ** 215.0 ** 215.0 ** 370.0 55.00 20,350 bu. ** 370.0 55.00 ** 37,525 bu. ** 370.0 55.00	Total Forestry Stumpage						\$10,947,784
FRUITS Blueberries (Total) 7 10.0 800.00 8,000 lbs. Mayhaws Native 20 120.0 45.00 5,400 lbs. Orchard 20 65.0 885.00 57,525 lbs. Mayhaws (Total) 185.0 Peaches (Total) * 20.0 200.00 4,000 bu. Fruits (Total) 215.0 FEED GRAINS Corn (Total) 12 1,726.0 130.00 224,380 bu. Grain Sorghum (Total) * 450.0 56.00 25,200 cwt. Oats (Total) * 370.0 55.00 20,350 bu.	(Total)						
Blueberries (Total) 7 10.0 800.00 8,000 lbs. Mayhaws 20 120.0 45.00 5,400 lbs. Orchard 20 65.0 885.00 57,525 lbs. Mayhaws (Total) 185.0 7 185.0 185.0 Peaches (Total) * 20.0 200.00 4,000 bu. Fruits (Total) 215.0 215.0 FEED GRAINS 5 56.00 224,380 bu. Grain Sorghum (Total) * 450.0 56.00 25,200 cwt. Oats (Total) * 370.0 55.00 20,350 bu.	Forestry (Total)						\$19,326,174
Mayhaws Native 20 120.0 45.00 5,400 lbs. Orchard 20 65.0 885.00 57,525 lbs. Mayhaws (Total) 185.0 Peaches (Total) * 20.0 200.00 4,000 bu. Fruits (Total) 215.0 FEED GRAINS Corn (Total) 12 1,726.0 130.00 224,380 bu. Grain Sorghum (Total) * 450.0 56.00 25,200 cwt. Oats (Total) * 370.0 55.00 20,350 bu.	FRUITS						
Native 20 120.0 45.00 5,400 lbs. Orchard 20 65.0 885.00 57,525 lbs. Mayhaws (Total) 185.0 Peaches (Total) * 20.0 200.00 4,000 bu. Fruits (Total) 215.0 FEED GRAINS Corn (Total) 12 1,726.0 130.00 224,380 bu. Grain Sorghum (Total) * 450.0 56.00 25,200 cwt. Oats (Total) * 370.0 55.00 20,350 bu.	Blueberries (Total)	7	10.0	800.00	8,000	lbs.	\$12,800
Orchard 20 65.0 885.00 57,525 lbs. Mayhaws (Total) 185.0 4,000 bu. Peaches (Total) * 20.0 200.00 4,000 bu. Fruits (Total) 215.0 50.00 224,380 bu. FEED GRAINS 12 1,726.0 130.00 224,380 bu. Grain Sorghum (Total) * 450.0 56.00 25,200 cwt. Oats (Total) * 370.0 55.00 20,350 bu.	Mayhaws						
Mayhaws (Total) 185.0 Peaches (Total) * 20.0 200.00 4,000 bu. Fruits (Total) 215.0 50.00 224,380 bu. FEED GRAINS 12 1,726.0 130.00 224,380 bu. Grain Sorghum (Total) * 450.0 56.00 25,200 cwt. Oats (Total) * 370.0 55.00 20,350 bu.	Native	20	120.0	45.00	5,400	lbs.	\$5,940
Peaches (Total) * 20.0 200.00 4,000 bu. Fruits (Total) 215.0 215.0 FEED GRAINS Corn (Total) 12 1,726.0 130.00 224,380 bu. Grain Sorghum (Total) * 450.0 56.00 25,200 cwt. Oats (Total) * 370.0 55.00 20,350 bu.	Orchard	20	65.0	885.00	57,525	lbs.	\$74,783
Fruits (Total) 215.0 FEED GRAINS 215.0 Corn (Total) 12 1,726.0 130.00 224,380 bu. Grain Sorghum (Total) * 450.0 56.00 25,200 cwt. Oats (Total) * 370.0 55.00 20,350 bu.	Mayhaws (Total)		185.0				\$80,723
FEED GRAINS Corn (Total) 12 1,726.0 130.00 224,380 bu. Grain Sorghum (Total) * 450.0 56.00 25,200 cwt. Oats (Total) * 370.0 55.00 20,350 bu.	Peaches (Total)	*	20.0	200.00	4,000	bu.	\$160,000
Corn (Total) 12 1,726.0 130.00 224,380 bu. Grain Sorghum (Total) * 450.0 56.00 25,200 cwt. Oats (Total) * 370.0 55.00 20,350 bu.	Fruits (Total)		215.0				\$253,523
Grain Sorghum (Total) * 450.0 56.00 25,200 cwt. Oats (Total) * 370.0 55.00 20,350 bu.	FEED GRAINS						
Oats (Total) * 370.0 55.00 20,350 bu.	Corn (Total)	12	1,726.0	130.00	224,380	bu.	\$491,392
	Grain Sorghum (Total)	*	*	56.00	25,200	cwt.	\$90,216
	Oats (Total)	*	370.0	55.00	20,350	bu.	\$38,055
Feed Grains (Total) 2,546.0	Feed Grains (Total)		2,546.0				\$619,663

HAY FOR SALE						
Grass (Total)	35	500.0	1.50	750	tons	\$45,000
Hay for Sale (Total)		500.0				\$45,000
Home Gardens (Total)	2,500					\$650,000
PECANS						
Improved (Total)	25	270.0	290.00	78,300	lbs.	\$101,790
Native (Total)	15	450.0	100.00	45,000	lbs.	\$40,500
Pecans (Total)		720.0				\$142,290
Soybeans (Total)	12	4,423.0	38.00	168,074	bu.	\$993,317
VEGETABLES						
Mustard (Fresh) (Total)	*	4.0	300.00	1,200	doz. bunches	\$8,400
Okra (Fresh) (Total)	*	4.0	180.00	720	bu.	\$21,600
Snap Beans (Fresh) (Total)	*	3.0	70.00	210	bu. (30 lbs.)	\$6,300
Southern Peas (Fresh) (Total)	20	6.0	80.00	480	bu. (24 lbs.)	\$12,000
Squash (Fresh)						
Yellow Squash	*	2.0	150.00	300	bu. (45 lbs.)	\$6,000
Squash (Fresh) (Total)		2.0				\$6,000
Sweet Corn (Fresh) (Total)	*	10.0	600.00	6,000	doz. ears	\$21,000
Tomatoes (Field) (Total)	*	9.0	750.00	6,750	lugs (20 lbs.)	\$135,000
Turnips (Fresh) (Total)	*	5.0	250.00	1,250	doz. bunches	\$8,750
Watermelon (Total)	*	50.0	150.00	7,500	cwt.	\$60,000
Vegetables (Total)		93.0				\$279,050
Wheat (Total)	*	1,433.0	67.00	96,011	bu.	\$314,916
TOTAL ALL PLANT ENTERPRISES						\$23,491,443
	EIGHED	IEC & WILDI	TEE ENTEDDDICES	DDODUCTION		

FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION							
Fisheries	Number of Producers	Units of Production		Total Production	Units of Measure	Gross Farm Value	
Fur Animals (Total)				158	pelts	\$1,533	
Alligators (Wild) (Total)				262	ft.	\$7,875	
HUNTING LEASES							
All Other Game (Total)	125	183,500	No. Acres		acre	\$1,284,500	
			Leased				
Hunting Leases (Total)						\$1,284,500	
Honey (Total)	*	450	No. Hives	28,000	lbs.	\$16,520	
TOTAL ALL FISHERIES & V	VILDLIFE ENTERPRISES					\$1,310,428	

GRANT PARISH

GRANT PARISH

ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

	Number of	Units of		Total	Units of	Gross Farm
Animal	Producers	Production		Production	Measure	Value
CATTLE & CALVES						
Steer Calves						
300-400 lbs.				1,020	head	\$543,747
400-500 lbs.				556	head	\$336,444
500-600 lbs.				185	head	\$121,561
600-700 lbs.				93	head	\$68,526
Steer Calves (Total)						\$1,070,277
Heifer Calves						
300-400 lbs.				926	head	\$433,160
400-500 lbs.				463	head	\$253,291
500-600 lbs.				278	head	\$172,257
600-700 lbs.				185	head	\$129,076
Heifer Calves (Total)						\$987,784
Yearling Cattle						
600-700 lbs.				500	head	\$3,088
700-800 lbs.				150	head	\$1,001
Yearling Cattle (Total)						\$4,089
Cow-Calf Pairs (Total)				220	pair	\$215,409
Cull Cows (Total)				545	head	\$216,013
Cull Bulls (Total)				25	head	\$23,201
Cattle & Calves (Total)	170	5,100	No. Cows			\$2,516,774
HORSES						
Brood Mares						
Race Horses	*	120	No. Brood Mares	80	head	\$640,000
Show Horses	25	100	No. Brood Mares	60	head	\$240,000
Recreation Horses	10	40	No. Brood Mares	25	head	\$37,500
Brood Mares (Total)						\$917,500
Stud Fees						
Race Horses		3	No. Stallions	75	mares bred	\$187,500
Show Horses		5	No. Stallions	25	mares bred	\$37,500
Recreation Horses		2	No. Stallions	10	mares bred	\$5,000

HORSES						
Stud Fees (Total)						\$230,000
Race Horses (Total)	*			20	head	\$240,000
Show Horses (Total)	50			200	head	\$1,000,000
Recreation Horses (Total)	150			500	head	\$750,000
Horses (Total)						\$3,137,500
RABBITS						
Fryers (Total)	7	1,680	No. Animals	6,720	lbs.	\$5,376
Does (Total)	7	1,680	No. Animals	6,720	lbs.	\$1,008
Rabbits (Total)						\$6,384
GOATS						
Show Goats (Total)				35	head	\$7,875
Slaughter Goats (Total)				360	head	\$39,060
Stocker Goats (Total)				85	head	\$7,353
Cull Goats (Total)				45	head	\$2,700
Goats (Total)	16	320	No. Does			\$56,988
SWINE						
Show Pigs (Total)				20	head	\$5,700
Feeder Pigs (Total)				400	head	\$12,480
Slaughter Hogs (Total)				175	head	\$22,864
Culls (Total)				15	head	\$2,520
Swine (Total)	6	40	No. Sows			\$43,564
TOTAL ALL ANIMAL ENTERPRISES						\$5,761,209

GRANT PARISH \$30,563,079 131